Position

Director,pdc

Asst director, pdc

Student svcs asst ii

Adjunct counselor,hourly

Adjunct counselor,hourly

Instructor non credit

Student svcs asst i

Student svcs asst ii

Student svcs asst i

Instructor non credit

Instructor non credit

Instructor non credit

Instructor non credit

Instructor non credit

Instructor non credit

Instructor non credit

Instructor non credit

Other Positions Held Community College District

Summer session
counselor

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Total Wages

$196,592

$127,332

$69,972

$69,159

$61,749

$60,929

$55.414

$54,819

$46,082

$39,443

$36,263

$30,057

$25,632

$21,324

$20,799

$20,362

$15,101

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$60,582

$22,024

$22,532

$1,036

$0

$10,109

$38,302

$40,151

$7,375

$6,559

$0

$4,975

$0

$3,521

$3,435

$3,374

$0



Instructor non credit

Instructor non credit

Instructor non credit

Student svcs asst

Student worker

Adjunct counselor,hourly

Instructional aide hourly

Instructor coll day

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

Interdisplenary Studies

$10,039

$7,994

$5,055

$1,743

$1,308

$676

$576

$1,659

$1,321

$0

$0

$0

$110

$0



