Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director,pdc		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$196,592	\$60,582
Asst director, pdc		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$127,332	\$22,024
Student svcs asst ii		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$69,972	\$22,532
Adjunct counselor,hourly	Summer session counselor	Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$69,159	\$1,036
Adjunct counselor,hourly		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$61,749	\$0
Instructor non credit		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$60,929	\$10,109
Student svcs asst i		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$55,414	\$38,302
Student svcs asst ii		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$54,819	\$40,151
Student svcs asst i		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$46,082	\$7,375
Instructor non credit		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$39,443	\$6,559
Instructor non credit		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$36,263	\$0
Instructor non credit		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$30,057	\$4,975
Instructor non credit		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$25,632	\$0
Instructor non credit		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$21,324	\$3,521
Instructor non credit		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$20,799	\$3,435
Instructor non credit		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$20,362	\$3,374
Instructor non credit		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$15,101	\$0

Instructor non credit		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$10,039	\$1,659
Instructor non credit	Instructor coll day	Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$7,994	\$1,321
Instructor non credit		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$5,055	\$0
Student svcs asst		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$1,743	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$1,308	\$0
Adjunct counselor,hourly		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$676	\$110
Instructional aide hourly		Glendale Community College District	Interdisplenary Studies	\$576	\$0